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Ottawa-Glandorf vs Shawnee & Bluffton - 12/2/2021

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 123

Men

Lima Shawnee 114.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club0.00

Ottawa Glandorf 118.00 Pandora-Gilboa0.00

Bluffton Swim Team 96.00 Kalida High School0.00

Lima Shawnee 91.00 Bluffton Swim Team75.00

Bluffton Swim Team 96.00 McComb Swim Team8.00

Bluffton Swim Team 94.00 Miller City High School12.00

Ottawa Glandorf 83.00 Bluffton Swim Team83.00

Kalida High School 0.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club0.00

Bluffton Swim Team 96.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club0.00

McComb Swim Team 12.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club0.00

Miller City High School 12.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club0.00

Ottawa Glandorf 118.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club0.00

Pandora-Gilboa 0.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club0.00

Lima Shawnee 114.00 Kalida High School0.00

Ottawa Glandorf 116.00 Miller City High School9.00

Bluffton Swim Team 96.00 Pandora-Gilboa0.00

Miller City High School 12.00 Pandora-Gilboa0.00

McComb Swim Team 12.00 Kalida High School0.00

McComb Swim Team 12.00 Pandora-Gilboa0.00

Ottawa Glandorf 114.00 McComb Swim Team10.00

Miller City High School 12.00 McComb Swim Team12.00

Lima Shawnee 114.00 Pandora-Gilboa0.00

Lima Shawnee 97.50 Ottawa Glandorf71.50

Lima Shawnee 111.00 Miller City High School9.00

Lima Shawnee 108.00 McComb Swim Team12.00

Pandora-Gilboa 0.00 Kalida High School0.00

Ottawa Glandorf 118.00 Kalida High School0.00

Miller City High School 12.00 Kalida High School0.00

Women

Bluffton Swim Team 96.00 McComb Swim Team0.00

Pandora-Gilboa 6.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club4.00

Ottawa Glandorf 153.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club6.00

Cory-Rawson Swim Club 6.00 Miller City High School0.00
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Ottawa-Glandorf vs Shawnee & Bluffton - 12/2/2021

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 123

Women

Cory-Rawson Swim Club 6.00 McComb Swim Team0.00

Lima Shawnee 104.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club6.00

Kalida High School 31.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club4.00

Bluffton Swim Team 96.00 Pandora-Gilboa6.00

Bluffton Swim Team 92.00 Kalida High School30.00

Bluffton Swim Team 96.00 Miller City High School0.00

Lima Shawnee 102.00 Kalida High School32.00

Lima Shawnee 84.00 Bluffton Swim Team71.00

Ottawa Glandorf 139.00 Bluffton Swim Team58.00

Kalida High School 32.00 McComb Swim Team0.00

Kalida High School 32.00 Miller City High School0.00

Ottawa Glandorf 149.00 Kalida High School25.00

Kalida High School 29.00 Pandora-Gilboa6.00

Lima Shawnee 104.00 McComb Swim Team0.00

Lima Shawnee 104.00 Miller City High School0.00

Ottawa Glandorf 136.00 Lima Shawnee60.00

Lima Shawnee 104.00 Pandora-Gilboa6.00

Miller City High School 0.00 McComb Swim Team0.00

Ottawa Glandorf 153.00 McComb Swim Team0.00

Pandora-Gilboa 6.00 McComb Swim Team0.00

Ottawa Glandorf 153.00 Miller City High School0.00

Bluffton Swim Team 96.00 Cory-Rawson Swim Club6.00

Ottawa Glandorf 153.00 Pandora-Gilboa6.00

Pandora-Gilboa 6.00 Miller City High School0.00


